
Harriers Banbury Academy 

KS2 Results 2022 

 

 

 KS2 Results 
Harriers National 

2022 2022 

Test Test 

K
S

2
 E

X
P

+
 

RWM 

Reading 

Writing (TA) 

Maths 

GPS 

 

71.7% 

78.3% 

75% 

75% 

73.3% 

 

59% 

75% 

69% 

71% 

72% 

G
D

 

RWM 

Reading 

Writing (TA) 

Maths 

GPS 

10% 

28.3% 

11.7% 

31.7% 

40% 

7% 

28% 

13% 

23% 

28% 

 


