Harriers Banbury Academy KS2 Results 2022

		KS2 Results	
		Harriers	National
		2022	2022
		Test	Test
KS2 EXP+	RWM	71.7%	59%
	Reading	78.3%	75%
	Writing (TA)	75%	69%
	Maths	75%	71%
¥	GPS	73.3%	72%
	RWM	10%	7%
GD	Reading	28.3%	28%
	Writing (TA)	11.7%	13%
	Maths	31.7%	23%
	GPS	40%	28%